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QESCO TENDER NOTICE,

QESCO invites sealed quotations for Tender from the suppliers who are registered with
sale tax department and pre-qualified PEPCO (WAPDA) Lahore or with any DISCO for
supply of Computer Stationary and Media Items on free delivery basis to QESCO MIS
office as per Standard specifications.

Co r ms

Description of Item

Tender
Mo

Deadline for
submission of
bid

Opening
date and
time

Bill Form (General) Indigenous Best
Quality Paper Min 80 gm (Imported)

Bill Form (MDI) Indigenous Best Quality
Paper Min 80 gm (Imported)

P-1 (11x15)" Continue Paper (Imported)

Meter Reading Sheet (MDI)

Paper A4 (80 gm) (Imported)

Paper Legal (80 gm) (Imported)

Fax Roll (Imported).

Toner HP-1018

Toner HP-1100

Toner HP-1200

Toner HP-1320

Toner HP-2015

Toner HP-2035

Toner HP-400

Toner Samsung ML-2571

Toner HP-200 color (set of 4)

RIBBON Type 7215

OVD (RW)

Data Cartridge HP (400-GB)

E-62/
2037-40

19.12.2016
11:00 AM

19.12.2016
11:30 AM

Media It Printer

Description of Item

Tender
Mo

Deadline for
submission of
bid

Opening
date and
time

Developer (Type21) Model: 2105

Developer (Type24) Model: 9100

Toner Model: 2105

Toner Model; 9100

Maintenance Kit Model: 2105

Maintenance Kit Model: 9100

Hot Roller Model: 2105

Hot Roller Model: 9100

Pressure Roller Model: 2105

Pressure Roller Model: 9100

Transfer Belt Model: 2105

Transfer Belt Model: 9100

E-62/
2033-36

19.12.2016
12:30 PM

19.12.2016
13:00 PM

|

Terms & Conditions: 1. Tender will be received and opened in the office of Manager
(MIS) QESCO Computer Centre Quetta on the date and time as mentioned against each,
in the presence of bidders or their Authorized representative who choose to attend. This
tender is also being put on PPRA Website (WW\W.PPRA.ORG.PK) and QESCO Website
(www.QESCO.COM.PK) (2) (i)Tender documents can be obtained from the office of
Manager (MIS) QESCO Computer Centre Zarghoon road, Quetta against non-refundable
fee of Rs.2000.00 per tender on any working day during office hours till a day earlier from
the opening date of tender. (i) Tenders will be received manually and will be dropped in
tender box half an hour before the opening time.
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