QESCO TENDER NOTICE,

QESCO invites sealed quotations for Tender from the suppliers who are registered with sale tax department and pre-qualified PEPCO (WAPDA) Lahore or with any DISCO for supply of Computer Stationary and Media Items on free delivery basis to QESCO MIS office as per Standard specifications.

Computer Stationary & Media Items

Description of Item	Tender No	Deadline for submission of bid	Opening date and time
Bill Form (General) Indigenous Best Quality Paper Min 80 gm (Imported) Bill Form (MDI) Indigenous Best Quality Paper Min 80 gm (Imported) P-1 (11x15)" Continue Paper (Imported) Meter Reading Sheet (MDI) Paper A4 (80 gm) (Imported) Paper Legal (80 gm) (Imported) Fax Roll (Imported). Toner HP-1018 Toner HP-1100 Toner HP-1200 Toner HP-2015 Toner HP-2035 Toner HP-400 Toner Samsung ML-2571 Toner HP-200 color (set of 4) RIBBON Type 7215 DVD (R/W) Data Cartridge HP (400-GB)	E-62/	19.12.2016	19.12.2016
	2037-40	11:00 AM	11:30 AM

Media Items for Heavy Duty Laser Printers

Description of Item	Tender No	Deadline for submission of bid	Opening date and time
Developer (Type21) Model: 2105	E-62/ 2033-36	19.12.2016 12:30 PM	19.12.2016 13:00 PM
Developer (Type24) Model: 9100			
Toner Model: 2105			
Toner Model: 9100			
Maintenance Kit Model: 2105			
Maintenance Kit Model: 9100			
Hot Roller Model: 2105			
Hot Roller Model: 9100			
Pressure Roller Model: 2105			
Pressure Roller Model: 9100			
Transfer Belt Model: 2105			
Transfer Belt Model: 9100			

Terms & Conditions: 1. Tender will be received and opened in the office of Manager (MIS) QESCO Computer Centre Quetta on the date and time as mentioned against each, in the presence of bidders or their Authorized representative who choose to attend. This tender is also being put on PPRA Website (WWW.PPRA.ORG.PK) and QESCO Website (www.QESCO.COM.PK) (2) (i)Tender documents can be obtained from the office of Manager (MIS) QESCO Computer Centre Zarghoon road, Quetta against non-refundable fee of Rs.2000.00 per tender on any working day during office hours till a day earlier from the opening date of tender. (ii) Tenders will be received manually and will be dropped in tender box half an hour before the opening time.